Specifikacija proizvoda

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Zenska verzija:

Tip odevnog predmeta:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

jica, 210 g/m2, bela
210g/m?2
100% pamuk

TOP GUN LADY 50.033
Unisex

0.276 kg

0.3032 kg

224

50/5/1

0.405 mx0.265 mx0.574 m
15.16 kg

8605025684062
610510000000

171



